FLANGE ADAPTOR
DESCRIPTION
HAVI® Flange Adaptors provides a safe, reliable, leak-proof seal at all tubing
connections and eliminates costly, dangerous leaks in process &
instrumentation tubing systems. To assure reliable performance our Single &
Double ferrule tube fittings consists of three to four precise machined
components i.e. Body, Nut, Single ferrule or Front & Back ferrule. All these
components are manufactured to very stringent tolerances under rigid quality

Havi Engineering India Pvt Ltd. www.havi.in 8
Ordering Information
FA 8 RF 150 2T S6L N
FLANGE
ADAPTOR
FLANGE SIZE
8- 1/2”
12- 3/4”
16- 1”
20- 1.1/4”
24- 1.1/2”
32- 2”
FLANGE TYPE
RF- Raised Face
RTJ- Ring Type Joint
FLANGE CLASS
150- Class 150
300- Class 300
600- Class 600
900- Class 900
1500- Class 1500
2500- Class 2500
SPEICIAL REQ
N - NACE
MATERIAL
S6- in SS316
S6L- in SS316L,
CS- in Carbon Steel,
F51- in Duplex Steel F51,
I625- in Inconel 625,
C276- in Hastelloy C276,
A400- in Monel A400,
TUBE FITTING SIZE
INCH TUBE
2T- 1/8"
4T- 1/4"
8T- 1/2"
12T- 3/4"
16T- 1"
20T- 1.1/4"
24T- 1.1/2"
32T- 2"
METRIC TUBE
3MT- 3mm
6MT- 6mm
8MT- 8mm
10MT- 10mm
12MT- 12mm
18MT- 18mm
20MT- 20mm
22MT- 22mm
25MT- 25mm
28MT- 28mm
32MT- 32mm
AWing, 201Prime Trade Center, Sativali Road, Vasai East,Dist. Palghar 401208,Maharashtra, India.Tel.: +91 7410 079684Email: sales@havi.in
Компания ВСП
107023, Россия, Москва,
Семеновская площадь, 1а, 18 этаж
+7 499 4040080